Incident # Date
Reported

2500022862 12/28/202
5

2500022856 12/28/202
5

2500022853 12/28/202
5

2500022838 12/28/202
5

2500022916 12/29/202
5

2500022896 12/29/202
5

2500022915 12/29/202
5

2500022895 12/29/202
5

2500022894 12/29/202
5

2500022893 12/29/202
5

2500022892 12/29/202
5

2500022882 12/29/202
5

2500022967 12/30/202
5

2500022966 12/30/202
5

2500022964 12/30/202
5

2500022963 12/30/202
5

2500022957 12/30/202
5

2500022953 12/30/202
5

2500022950 12/30/202
5

2500022936 12/30/202
5

2500022934 12/30/202
5
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Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

Northborough Police Department

From : 12/28/2025 Midnight To: 1/3/2026 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
5:51 PM
1:45 PM
8:30 AM
1:46 AM
5:24 PM
9:11 AM
5:00 PM
8:52 AM
7:35 AM
7:15 AM
7:05 AM
2:27 AM
3:07 PM
2:58 PM
2:32 PM
2:16 PM
12:22 PM
11:27 AM
10:58 AM
1:35 AM

12:51 AM

Address

HUDSON ST

OTIS ST

EAST MAIN ST

ALCOTT DR

BELMONT ST

MAIN ST

SHOPS WAY

HUDSON ST

BELMONT ST

BRIGHAM ST

HAYES MEMORIAL DR

SOUTH ST

CHURCH ST

SOUTH ST

AVALON DR

EAST MAIN ST

SHOPS WAY

ASSABET DR

WEST MAIN ST

SOUTHWEST CUT/

SHREWSBURY
WHITNEY ST

Report Run Date an Time: 1/5/2026 9:40:04 AM

Incident Type
Ambulance
Ambulance

Well Being Check
Ambulance
Hit and Run

Keep The Peace
Hit and Run
Disturbance

Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance

Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Ambulance

Stolen Property
Ambulance
Ambulance

Well Being Check

Hit and Run

Action Taken
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Unable to locate
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Checked/Secure
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To

Report



2500023029
2500023028
2500023018
2500023017
2500023012
2500023009

2600000036
2600000025
2600000023
2600000082
2600000078
2600000075
2600000067
2600000060
2600000055
2600000114
2600000112
2600000110
2600000106
2600000105
2600000101
Arrests:

Incident #

2500023028

Charges

Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 12/28/2025 Midnight To: 1/3/2026 11:59 PM.

12/31/202 10:31 PM
5
12/31/202 10:11 PM
5
12/31/202 2:40 PM
5
12/31/202 1:02 PM
5
12/31/202 11:21 AM
5
12/31/202 9:50 AM
5
1/1/2026 9:25 PM
1/1/2026 12:18 PM
1/1/2026 9:46 AM
1/2/2026 8:58 PM
1/2/2026 7:14 PM
1/2/2026 5:21 PM
1/2/2026 12:36 PM
1/2/2026 10:23 AM
1/2/2026 8:52 AM
1/3/2026 10:32 PM
1/3/2026 6:41 PM
1/3/2026 5:12 PM
1/3/2026 12:58 PM
1/3/2026 11:55 AM
1/3/2026 7:02 AM
Arrest Date /Time
12/31/2025

POND VIEW WAY

HUDSON ST

WHITNEY ST

OTIS ST

EAST MAIN ST

LYMAN ST

VILLAGE DR

Oper. Under the Influence

Oper. Under the Influence

FAWCETT ORCHARD RD

MAYFLOWER RD
EAST MAIN ST
CEDAR HILL ST
WINTER ST
SHOPS WAY
OTIS ST
AVALON DR
LANTHORN RD
SHOPS WAY
HEMLOCK DR
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
BRIGHAM ST

Name

10:46 PM Savage,Jocelyn

Agris

Address

Ambulance
Lost Property
Ambulance
Ambulance

Ambulance
Ambulance
Animal Calls
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Disturbance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Lost Property

Animal Calls

589 Pleasant St Marlborough,

MA 01752

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/24V/A CHILD ENDANGERMENT WHILE OUI c90 §24V

2500022990

12/31/2025
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Lima Do
Livramento,lsabella

11 Pond View Way
Northborough, MA 01532

Report Run Date an Time: 1/5/2026 9:40:04 AM

Arrest
Arrest
Assisted Party
Other
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Unable to locate
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Other

Unable to locate

Age Race Gender
27TWF

3TWF



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 12/28/2025 Midnight To: 1/3/2026 11:59 PM.

Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/24V/A CHILD ENDANGERMENT WHILE OUI ¢90 §24V

90/24V/A CHILD ENDANGERMENT WHILE OUI ¢90 §24V
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