



# Northborough Police Department

## Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 12/28/2025 Midnight To: 1/3/2026 11:59 PM.

<b>Incident #</b>	<b>Date Reported</b>	<b>Time Reported</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Incident Type</b>	<b>Action Taken</b>
2500022862	12/28/2025	5:51 PM	HUDSON ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022856	12/28/2025	1:45 PM	OTIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022853	12/28/2025	8:30 AM	EAST MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Unable to locate
2500022838	12/28/2025	1:46 AM	ALCOTT DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022916	12/29/2025	5:24 PM	BELMONT ST	Hit and Run	Report
2500022896	12/29/2025	9:11 AM	MAIN ST	Keep The Peace	Assisted Party
2500022915	12/29/2025	5:00 PM	SHOPS WAY	Hit and Run	Report
2500022895	12/29/2025	8:52 AM	HUDSON ST	Disturbance	Checked/Secure
2500022894	12/29/2025	7:35 AM	BELMONT ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2500022893	12/29/2025	7:15 AM	BRIGHAM ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022892	12/29/2025	7:05 AM	HAYES MEMORIAL DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022882	12/29/2025	2:27 AM	SOUTH ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022967	12/30/2025	3:07 PM	CHURCH ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022966	12/30/2025	2:58 PM	SOUTH ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2500022964	12/30/2025	2:32 PM	AVALON DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022963	12/30/2025	2:16 PM	EAST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022957	12/30/2025	12:22 PM	SHOPS WAY	Stolen Property	Report
2500022953	12/30/2025	11:27 AM	ASSABET DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022950	12/30/2025	10:58 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500022936	12/30/2025	1:35 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT / SHREWSBURY	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2500022934	12/30/2025	12:51 AM	WHITNEY ST	Hit and Run	Report



# Northborough Police Department

## Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 12/28/2025 Midnight To: 1/3/2026 11:59 PM.

2500023029	12/31/2025	10:31 PM	POND VIEW WAY 5	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2500023028	12/31/2025	10:11 PM	HUDSON ST 5	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2500023018	12/31/2025	2:40 PM	WHITNEY ST 5	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500023017	12/31/2025	1:02 PM	OTIS ST 5	Lost Property	Other
2500023012	12/31/2025	11:21 AM	EAST MAIN ST 5	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500023009	12/31/2025	9:50 AM	LYMAN ST 5	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000036	1/1/2026	9:25 PM	VILLAGE DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000025	1/1/2026	12:18 PM	FAWCETT ORCHARD RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000023	1/1/2026	9:46 AM	MAYFLOWER RD	Animal Calls	Spoken To
2600000082	1/2/2026	8:58 PM	EAST MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Unable to locate
2600000078	1/2/2026	7:14 PM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000075	1/2/2026	5:21 PM	WINTER ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000067	1/2/2026	12:36 PM	SHOPS WAY	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000060	1/2/2026	10:23 AM	OTIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000055	1/2/2026	8:52 AM	AVALON DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000114	1/3/2026	10:32 PM	LANTHORN RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000112	1/3/2026	6:41 PM	SHOPS WAY	Disturbance	Spoken To
2600000110	1/3/2026	5:12 PM	HEMLOCK DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000106	1/3/2026	12:58 PM	MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2600000105	1/3/2026	11:55 AM	MAIN ST	Lost Property	Other
2600000101	1/3/2026	7:02 AM	BRIGHAM ST	Animal Calls	Unable to locate

### Arrests:

<u>Incident #</u>	<u>Arrest Date /Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Age Race Gender</u>
2500023028	12/31/2025 10:46 PM	Savage,Jocelyn Agris	589 Pleasant St Marlborough, MA 01752	27 W F

### Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/24V/A CHILD ENDANGERMENT WHILE OUI c90 §24V

2500022990	12/31/2025	Lima Do Livramento,Isabella	11 Pond View Way Northborough, MA 01532	37 W F
------------	------------	--------------------------------	--	--------



# Northborough Police Department

## Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 12/28/2025 Midnight To: 1/3/2026 11:59 PM.

### Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/24V/A CHILD ENDANGERMENT WHILE OUI c90 §24V

90/24V/A CHILD ENDANGERMENT WHILE OUI c90 §24V